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2.7.1 Online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching learning
process

19012024, 17 6 Shudort Satisfochon Survey

Student Satisfaction Survey

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

e All questions should be compulsorily attempted

o Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give
suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the mstitute
here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)

Babaj Datey Kala An| Vanijya Mahavidyalay, Yavatmal
Session : 2022-2023

principal@dateycollege.edu.In Switch account &

* Indicates required question

Email *

Your emasdl

Student Name : *

Your answer

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. *
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19012024, 1801 Student Satsfaction Suvey

§tuaent §at|s | action §u rvey

27 responses

Publish analytics
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19012024, 18:01 Student Satsfaction Suvey

Student Name :

27 responses

Chetan Bondade

Sakshi Sanjay Landkar

Yash nandkuma yadav

Shailesh Ekanath Suraskar

Dhanashri pimpalkar

Ku. Dimpal Janardhan Harshe

Rani Rajesh Jadhav

Vaishnavi Dilip Thakare

Damini Bhagwan Kanande

Lakhan Ambadas Rathod

Roshan Naresh Pardhi

Mayuri Rajesh Bondre

Suraj Gangaram Tate

Rashmi Manik parasram

Vaishnavi Prakash Dhande

Achal jadhav

Haresh rameshwar chavhan

Amit Gajanan Mehar

Vaishnavi bapurao madavi

Sai Namdev Advalwar

Arun Naresh Rathod
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19012024, 1801 Student Satsfaction Suvey

Yogesh Manku Arke
Kuldeep katole

paliavi Bhauracji mahajan
Rohit Raju polewar

Bhavna Anil Bhendarkar
VAIBHAV PRAKASH FUPARE

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. LD Copy

27 responses

® Yes
® No
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Date of Birth
27 responses
May 2000 3
Aug 2000 30
Oct 2000 21
Feb 2001 15
Mar 2001 4 9
Apr 2001 18
Jun 2001 13
Jul 2001 4
Aug 2001 12
Sep 2001 18
Oct 2001 11 26
Nov 2001 28
Mar 2002 3 24
Apr 2002 9
May 2002 27
Jan 2003 10
Apr 2003 24
May 2003 13
Jun 2003 2
Jul 2003 1"
Sep 2003 29
Nov 2003
Dec 2004
Mar 2024 19
7
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19012024, 18:01 Student Satsfaction Survey

Gender: IO copy

27 responses

® Female

® Male
What degree program are you pursuing now? lD Copy
27 responses

@ Bachelor's

® Master's
What subject area are you currently pursuing? l_D Copy
27 responses

@ Ats

® Commerca

Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey
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19012024, 18:01 Student Satsfaction Survey

1.  How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? l_D Copy

27 responses

85 to 100% 14 (51.9%)
70 1o 84% 9 (33.3%)
55 10 69% 5 (18.5%)
30 to 54% 1(3.7%)
Below 30% 1(3.7%)
0 5 10 15
2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? LD Copy

27 responses

Thoroughly 8(29.8%)
Satisfactorily 19 (70.4%)
Poorly 2(7.4%)
Indiffaerantly 3 (11.1%)
Won't teach at all 2(7.4%)
0 5 10 15 20
3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? [D Copy
27 responses
Alwvays effective 19 (70.4%)
Sometimes effective
Just satisfactorily 2(7.4%)
Generally ineffective 2(7.4%)
Very poor communication 3(11.1%)
0 5 10 15 20
V4
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19012024, 18:01 Student Satsfaction Suvey

4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as IO copy

27 responses

Excellent 10(37%)

Very good 19 (40.7%)
Good 8(29.6%)
Fair
Poor
0 5 10 15
5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers, @ Copy

27 responses

Always fair 18 (66.7%)
Usually fair 4(14.8%)
Sometimes unfaar 2(7.4%)
Usually unfair
Unfair 3(11.1%)
0 S 10 15 20
6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? lD Copy
27 responses
Every time 18 (66.7%)
Usually 9(33.3%)
Occasonally'Somstimes 3(11.1%)
Rarely
Never
0 g 10 15 20
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19012024, 18:01 Student Satsfaction Survey

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student [D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

27 responses
Regularly 15(55.6%
Often B {22.2%)
Sometimes 6(22.2%)
Rarely
Never
0 B 10 15

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates @ Copy

you in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

27 responses

Sgnificantly 13 (48.1%)

Very well 12(44 4%)

Moderataly 3(11.1%)

Marginally

Not at al 2 (7.4%)

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. L'_:_] Copy

27 responses

Strongly agree 11 (40.7%)
Agree 14 (51.9%)
Noutral 3(1M.1%)
Disagree
Strongly disagree 2(7.4%)
1(3.7%)
0 5 10 15
7
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19012024, 18:01 Student Satsfaction Survey

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course [D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

27 responses

Every time 17 (63%)

Usually 9(33.3%)

Occasionally’'Sometimes 4(14.8%)

Rarely 1(3.7%)
Neaver 1(3.7%)
0 5 0 15 20
11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to @ Copy

you.

27 responses

Every tme 15 (55.6%

Usually 10(37%)

Occasionally/Sometimes 2 (7.4%)

Rarely 3(11.1%)
| don't have a mentor
0 5 10 15
12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and l_D Copy

applications.

27 responses

Every tme 19 (70.4%)
Usually 7 {25.9%)
Occasionally'Sometimes 1(3.7%)
Rarely 3(11.1%)
Never
0 5 0 5 20 /
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19012024, 1801 Student Satsfaction Suvey

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with [D Copy
providing right level of challenges.

27 responses

Fully 16 (59.3%)
Reasonably 9(33.3%)
Partially 3(11.1%)
Slightly 2(7.4%)
Unable o 1(3.7%)
0 3 10 15 20
14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to l_D Copy

overcome them.

27 responses

Every trme 16 (59.3%)

Usually B (29.8%)
Occasionally'Sometimes

Raraly

Never
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19012024, 18:01 Student Satsfaction Suvey

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, [D Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

27 responses

Strongly agree 15 (55.6%)
Agree 16 (59.3%)
Neutral 1(3.7%)
Disagres 0 (0%)
Strongly disagroe 0 (0%)
0 5 10 15 20
16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as [[_] Copy

experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences,

27 responses

To a great extent 15(55.6°

12 (44.4%)

Modarate
Some what
Very lttle

Not at all
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19012024, 18:01 Student Satsfaction Survey

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. [D Copy

27 responses

Strongly agree 16 (59.3%)
Agree 10 (37%)
Neutral 3(11.1%)
Disagree
Strongly disagree
0 5 0 15 20

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life I_D Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

27 responses

To a great extent 14 (51.9%)
Moderate 14 (51.9%)
Some what 2(7.4%)
Very ittlo 1(3.7%)
Notatall [0 (0%)
0 5 10 15
19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, l_D Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.
27 reaponses
Above 90% 9 (33.3%)
70 — 89% 11 (40.7%)
50 — 88% 4(14.8%)
30 - 48% 3(1.1%)
Below 28% 1(3.7%)
0 5 10 15 2
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19012024, 1801 Student Satstachon Survey
20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is [_D Copy
very good.
27 responses
Strongly agree 12 (44.4%)
Agree 15 (55.6Y
Neutral
Disagree 0 (0%)
Strongly disagree 0 (0%)
D 5 10 15
htips fidocs googie. comdlorms!' o 1 SHuoFhmp PY Rz T92GzF4PLY 32| YdIQvO3SidmsYANiewanalyiics 1316

BABAJI DATEY KALA ANI VANIJYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, YAVATMAL. ll.



[ 2.7 Student Satisfaction Survey J | [QnM —2.7.1]

19012024, 18:01 Student Satsfaction Suvey

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning
experience in your institution.

27 responses

No

good

No suggetion
No suggestions
Bahut se

Abc

1) Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well
2) Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts
3) Make teaching a two way interaction.

Excellent

Changla

Best

Very knowledgeable exllent inspirable
Good

Yas

Decrease the stock of liabary

Great |

Good

Yes! teaching in a others classes
Our institute is the best

1.Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well. .. /
2.Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts. ...
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19012024, 1801 Student Satstachon Survey

3.Make teaching a two way interaction
Good

There so many techer assignment and project marks not good to other colleges marks
And they not connecting students

Yes

This institute is best learning Iinstitute
Allis well

This comtent is nelther created nos endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Servige - Privacy Policy

Google Forms
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190012024, 1801 Student Satstachon Survey
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19012024 1759 Student Satsfaction Suvey

Date of Birth *
ate

dd-mm-yyyy (=]

Gender: *

O Female
O Male

What degree program are you pursuing now? *

(O Bachelor's

O Master's

What subject area are you currently pursuing? *

O Arts

O Commerce

Next Clear form

Never submit passwords through Google Forms

This form was created inside of Babaji Datey Kala & Vanjya Mabavidyalaya. Report Abuse

Google Forms
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Student Satisfaction Survey
principal@dateycollege.edu.ln Switch account

(&

* Indicates required question

Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey

(regarding Teaching Learning Process)

-t

How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

85t0 100%
70 to 84%
55t0 69%
30to 54%

Below 30%

ooo0o00o

Other:
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L

How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

Thoroughly
Sausfactorily
Poorly
Indifferently
Won't teach at all

Other

000000

w

How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

Always effective
Sometimes effective
Just satisfactorily
Generally ineffective

Very poor communication

000000

Other

Py

The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

Excellent
Very good
Good

Falr

Poor

Other

000000

Itips (Ao googhs conviommaid's! IFAR QL Set o4 ASSymNLOHBUSHPHS <L Cp BOyNyxn K2IP-V1EngfommResponse 29
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o

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

Always fair
Usually fair
Sometimes unfair
Usually unfair
Unfair

Other

000000

o

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

Every time

Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely

Never

Other

000000

7. Theinstitute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, *
field visit opportunities for students.

(] Regularly

Often
Sometimes
Rarely
Never

Other

00000
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you In .
cognitive, soclal and emotional growth,

[C] significantly

Very well
Moderately
Marginally

Not at all

00000

Other

o

The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

Strongly agree
Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

0oo0000

Other

10, Teachers Inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes  *
and programme outcomes

Every time
Usually

Occasionally/Sometimes

000000

Rarely
Never
Other
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—_
—

. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

Every time

Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely

| don't have a mentor

Other

000000

puy

2. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

Every time

Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely

Never

000000

Other

A

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right
level of challenges.

(] Fully

Reasonably
Partlally
Slightly
Unable to

Other

o0000
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome "
them,

Every time

Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely

Never

000000

Other

15, The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and *
continuous quality Improvement of the teaching learning process.

Strongly agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

000000

Other

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experlential "
learning, participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing
learning experiences

To a great extent
Moderate

Some what

Very little

Not at all

Other /

000000
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-8
~

. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

Strongly agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree
Strongly disagree

Other

000000

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills  *
and employabllity skills to make you ready for the world of work

To a great extent

Moderate

Some what

Very little

Not at all

Other.

000000

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, "
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

Above 90%
70 - B9%
50 - 69%
30 - 49%

Below 29%

000000

Other
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A
<

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good, *

Strongly agree
Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

000000

Other

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching - b
learning experience in your institution,

Back Clear form

Neover submit passwords through Google Forms

This form was created inside of Babap Datey Kala & Vanijys Mahavidyalaya. Repart Abuse

Google Forms
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